ITEM|PART No. DESCRITION Qry.

T_|UNRY— 130780 MOTOR GBOX MOTOVARIO T

2. |62653-002 | DRIVE SHAFT

3._162653-008 |END CAP

4 |M16 x 40  |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE 8.8

5. |CX45 CIRCLIP_EXTERNA

6. |HSBO—8456 | #380.0 x 8.0 THK. DISC 5

7. |HSBO—8455 | 9150.0 x 6.5 THK. DISC 4

8_|M16 x 50 _ |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE G 1

9. |M12 x 85  |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE 8. 4

OIM12 x 45  |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE B 4

1IMI2 NYLOC NUT E

2.[M5 x 20 PAN_HEAD SCREW 4

3.M5 NYLOC NUT 4

4.]62653-004 | LIMIT_MOUNT BRACKET

5 [62653-005 | LIMIT_CHAIN COVER

6. TER. TYPE MF2C_25:1 RATIO 2
DOUBLE_LIMIT_SWITCH

7IM16 x 50 |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE 8.8 4

8. |M16 YLOC NUT 4

9 |M10 x 20 |HEX. HEAD SET _ GRADE 8.8 2

20.|M10 SPRING_WASHER 2

21 |HSBO—8479 | 640.0 CABLE END STOP 3

22.JGM6—10 M6x10 HEX.SOCKET GRUB SCREW | 4

23S 8-15 CHAIN SPROCKET TYPE-S 15 p
TOOTH x_16mm _WIDE

24|SBR-8 IND__STD. CHAIN 8mm _PITCH 2

25, CHAIN_LINK Brmm_PITCH 2

26.]62655-006 | BASE

271626535007 | DISC_COVER

536.0

iad

s

o

o

o0

G000V,

436.0
®)

N==h

L

@8

835.5
(250(24(23(22)
1 +
/ () o
ra ra
_ [ ® o . 1% 1]
\ | I I
| :
\ o () o I
\ o / _ I
fama) | [
i _U_ Lo
P — - = il il
_I_U|\ —
DRNDG |TTLEASSEMBLY:
o TN PILEWIND HOIST UNIT - 500KG
11.0405 |4 LINE - 12m TRAVEL
veb: www hallstagecom i B CHD
A MAT'L: A2 SCALE
MOD | ISSUE |SPEC: 3“3 APFD DRGNO @Nmmwloo‘_ _mem”




